
Sat March 30 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 

8:30 Roesener Teague 1-2 G 4 Coach Team Name

9:30 Waltrip Morales 1-2 G 4 Waltrip Green Dragons

10:30 Stark Brown 1-2 G 4 Roesener Golden Kitties

Stark Golden Retrievers

Sat April 6 GREEN YELLOW Division Field Brown Rainbow Sunsetters

8:30 Brown Roesener 1-2 G 3 Teague Mini Monsters 

9:30 Teague Waltrip 1-2 G 3 Morales Panthers

10:30 Stark Morales 1-2 G 3 CWCS Golden Soccer Ball

Telluride Telluride 

Thurs April 11 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 

5:30 Roesener CWCS 1-2 G 4

6:30 Brown Teague 1-2 G 4

Thurs May 9 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 

Thurs April 25 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 5:30 CWCS Stark 1-2 G 3

5:30 CWCS Waltrip 1-2 G 4

Sat May 11 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 

Sat April 27 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 10:30 Morales CWCS 1-2 G 4

9:30 Telluride Teague 1-2 G 3 11:30 Waltrip Roesener 1-2 G 4

10:30 Telluride CWCS 1-2 G 3

11:30 Morales Roesener 1-2 G 3 Thurs May 16 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 

5:30 Waltrip Brown 1-2 G 4

Thurs May 2 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 6:30 CWCS Teague 1-2 G 4

5:30 Stark Waltrip 1-2 G 4

6:30 Teague Morales 1-2 G 4 Sat May 18 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 

9:00 Roesener Stark 1-2 G 3

Sat May 4 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 

9:30 Telluride Brown 1-2 G 3 8:30 Morales Brown 1-2 G 4

10:30 Telluride Stark 1-2 G 3

Games at McNeil Fields

1-2 Girls


